( m )
Minisalt 4  20   4   ELLY20NPSB-G0NM04
Minisalt 8  40   8   ELLY20NPSB-G0NM08
Minisalt 12  60   12   ELLY20NPSB-G0NM12
Minisalt 16   NS 80 / LS 60  NS 16 / LS 12  ELLY20NPSB-G0HX16
Minisalt 23  NS 120 / LS 80   NS 23 / LS 16  ELLY20NPSB-G0HX23
Minisalt 30  NS 160 / LS 120   NS 30 / LS 23  ELLY20NPSB-G0HX30
Pool volume*
( m  )
Chlorine
production (g/h)